
 
 

 
 

Tender Bid List Notification - RFP DC22 – Request for Proposal for 

Rig Positioning / Survey Services 
 

 

 
DOF Subsea Canada Corp 
26 Allston Street 
Mount Pearl, NL  A1N 0A4 
Kirk Stead - General Manager 
Phone: 709.576.2033 | Fax: 709.576.2500 
Email: kirk.stead@dofsubsea.com    

 
Fugro GeoSurveys, a division of Fugro 
Canada Corporation 
Unit 125, 204 Brownlow Ave 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 0M4 
Barry Ryan –Manager – NS 
Phone: 902.468.1130 x104|Fax:  902.468.1719 
Email:  barry.ryan@fugro.com  
 

 
Oceaneering Canada Ltd. 
214 McNamara Drive 
Paradise, NL  A1L 0A6 
Jessica Prejean, Bids and Proposal Manager 
Phone: 985.329.3390 
Email:  jprejean@oceaneering.com 
 

 
Seaforth Geosurveys Inc. 
300 Prince Albert Rd, Suite 200 
Dartmouth, NS B2Y 4J2 
Garry Casey, P. Eng. - Manager – Geosurveys 
Phone: 902.468-3579 x225 | Fax: 902.468.6865 
Email: gcasey@seafortheng.ca 

 

 

 

 

RFP Issue Date:     February 8, 2019 

RFP Closing Date:       March 4, 2019 

Tentative Award Date:   Q2 2019 
 

 
Encana Corporation 

Deep Panuke 
East Coast Office: 

Suite 700 Founders Square 
Halifax, NS, B3J 3M8 

 
Phone: (902) 422-4500 | Fax: (902) 492-5255 

mailto:kirk.stead@dofsubsea.com
mailto:barry.ryan@fugro.com
mailto:jprejean@oceaneering.com
mailto:gcasey@seafortheng.ca

